
Frauen

Weiblich
1. 5 Meusburger-Kaufmann Andrea 1973 W40 im Wald läuft`s 01:30,0 01:38,0 01:40,0 0:40:46,0

2. 1 Gönitzer Barbara 1978 W35 TS Dornbirn 01:34,0 01:45,0 01:50,0 0:43:23,0

3. 7 Perle-Alge Sabrina 1970 W45 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:36,0 01:46,0 01:51,0 0:44:10,0

4. 4 Marte Gabriela 1968 W45 ULC Bludenz 01:44,0 01:49,0 01:51,0 0:45:01,0

5. 9 Plachy Karin 1970 W45 im Wald läuft`s 01:42,0 01:55,0 02:01,0 0:47:33,0

6. 13 Walser Bianca 1975 W40 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:41,0 01:55,0 02:02,0 0:47:39,0

7. 2 Köb Sieglinde 1972 W40 im Wald läuft`s 01:42,0 01:55,0 02:01,0 0:47:50,0

8. 11 Sutterlüty Herlinde 1975 W40 im Wald läuft`s 01:41,0 02:02,0 02:12,0 0:50:34,0

9. 10 Sinz Ingrid 1974 W40 im Wald läuft`s 01:46,0 02:06,0 02:17,0 0:52:24,0

Männer

Männlich
1. 35 Mayer Jakob 1990 M Allg. TS Dornbirn 01:10,0 01:21,0 01:26,0 0:33:35,0

2. 34 Loacker Peter 1973 M40 Sparkasse SG Götzis 01:20,0 01:25,0 01:29,0 0:35:14,0

3. 18 Erath Siegfried 1967 M45 im Wald läuft`s 01:20,0 01:27,0 01:29,0 0:36:01,0

4. 33 Längle Alexander 1981 M35 hellblau.POWERTEAM 01:23,0 01:27,0 01:32,0 0:36:14,0

5. 30 Karu Felix 1979 M35 Sparkasse SG Götzis 01:23,0 01:28,0 01:31,0 0:36:22,0

6. 41 Pongruber Johannes 1976 M40 hellblau.POWERTEAM 01:24,0 01:29,0 01:32,0 0:36:41,0

7. 25 Greber Michael 1988 M Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 01:22,0 01:30,0 01:38,0 0:37:20,0

8. 17 Dallapiccola Thomas 1970 M45 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:24,0 01:30,0 01:34,0 0:37:22,0

9. 24 Golcman Norbert 1986 M Allg. im Wald läuft`s 01:22,0 01:31,0 01:38,0 0:37:55,0

10. 16 Charec Werner 1966 M50 Sparkasse SG Götzis 01:24,0 01:32,0 01:35,0 0:38:00,0

11. 22 Feurle Christian 1975 M40 im Wald läuft`s 01:28,0 01:33,0 01:40,0 0:38:44,0

12. 32 Köb Klaus 1964 M50 im Wald läuft`s 01:29,0 01:34,0 01:37,0 0:38:52,0

13. 37 Meusburger Christian 1973 M40 im Wald läuft`s 01:27,0 01:36,0 01:42,0 0:39:59,0

14. 39 Nachbaur Markus 1978 M35 ULC Bludenz 01:28,0 01:37,0 01:42,0 0:40:15,0

15. 27 Hörburger Helmut 1972 M40 im Wald läuft`s 01:23,0 01:40,0 01:42,0 0:41:16,0

16. 29 Jäger Oswald 1966 M50 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:27,0 01:40,0 01:43,0 0:41:19,0

17. 26 Haueis Paul 1970 M45 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:30,0 01:41,0 01:46,0 0:41:51,0

18. 28 Hrach Rainer 1962 M50 im Wald läuft`s 01:37,0 01:42,0 01:49,0 0:42:18,0
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19. 15 Borovnik Thomas 1971 M45 TS Klaus  01:36,0 01:43,0 01:46,0 0:42:48,0

20. 44 Raum Daniel 1982 M Allg. LSG-Vorarlberg 01:31,0 01:44,0 02:11,0 0:43:17,0

21. 42 Posch Robin 1970 M45 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:27,0 01:44,0 01:50,0 0:43:18,0

22. 19 Fend Wolfgang 1962 M50 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:38,0 01:46,0 01:50,0 0:43:59,0

23. 20 Fessler Konrad 1951 M65 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:38,0 01:46,0 01:59,0 0:44:03,0

24. 36 Metzler Hannes 1962 M50 im Wald läuft`s 01:38,0 01:46,0 01:52,0 0:44:10,0

25. 46 Sutter Anton 1956 M60 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:39,0 01:48,0 02:04,0 0:44:52,0

26. 47 Waidacher Gottfried 1965 M50 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:44,0 01:50,0 01:54,0 0:45:36,0

27. 38 Meusburger Guntram 1971 M45 im Wald läuft`s 01:44,0 01:53,0 02:01,0 0:46:52,0

28. 45 Spechtenhauser Mike 1961 M55 TS Jahn Lustenau 01:48,0 01:58,0 02:02,0 0:48:55,0

29. 49 Sutterlüty Norbert 1972 M40 im Wald läuft`s 01:45,0 02:00,0 03:22,0 0:49:41,0

30. 40 Nußbaumer Kurt 1963 M50 im Wald läuft`s 01:48,0 02:01,0 02:06,0 0:50:22,0

31. 43 Ratz Franz 1950 M65 im Wald läuft`s 01:50,0 02:02,0 02:06,0 0:50:41,0

32. 21 Feuerstein Peter 1948 M65 im Wald läuft`s 01:49,0 02:03,0 02:11,0 0:51:06,0

33. 48 Dallapiccola Stefan 1950 M65 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:51,0 02:06,0 02:14,0 0:52:17,0

a.k. 23 Gantner Michèle 1989 M Allg. LC Vaduz 01:22,0 01:27,0 01:29,0 0:36:00,0

a.k. 50 Barwart Martin 1982 M Allg. Röns 01:35,0 01:49,0 01:58,0 0:45:12,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 44
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Frauen

W35
1. 1 Gönitzer Barbara 1978 TS Dornbirn 01:34,0 01:45,0 01:50,0 0:43:23,0

W40
1. 5 Meusburger-Kaufmann Andrea 1973 im Wald läuft`s 01:30,0 01:38,0 01:40,0 0:40:46,0

2. 13 Walser Bianca 1975 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:41,0 01:55,0 02:02,0 0:47:39,0

3. 2 Köb Sieglinde 1972 im Wald läuft`s 01:42,0 01:55,0 02:01,0 0:47:50,0

4. 11 Sutterlüty Herlinde 1975 im Wald läuft`s 01:41,0 02:02,0 02:12,0 0:50:34,0

5. 10 Sinz Ingrid 1974 im Wald läuft`s 01:46,0 02:06,0 02:17,0 0:52:24,0

W45
1. 7 Perle-Alge Sabrina 1970 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:36,0 01:46,0 01:51,0 0:44:10,0

2. 4 Marte Gabriela 1968 ULC Bludenz 01:44,0 01:49,0 01:51,0 0:45:01,0

3. 9 Plachy Karin 1970 im Wald läuft`s 01:42,0 01:55,0 02:01,0 0:47:33,0

Männer

M35
1. 33 Längle Alexander 1981 hellblau.POWERTEAM 01:23,0 01:27,0 01:32,0 0:36:14,0

2. 30 Karu Felix 1979 Sparkasse SG Götzis 01:23,0 01:28,0 01:31,0 0:36:22,0

3. 39 Nachbaur Markus 1978 ULC Bludenz 01:28,0 01:37,0 01:42,0 0:40:15,0

M40
1. 34 Loacker Peter 1973 Sparkasse SG Götzis 01:20,0 01:25,0 01:29,0 0:35:14,0

2. 41 Pongruber Johannes 1976 hellblau.POWERTEAM 01:24,0 01:29,0 01:32,0 0:36:41,0

3. 22 Feurle Christian 1975 im Wald läuft`s 01:28,0 01:33,0 01:40,0 0:38:44,0

4. 37 Meusburger Christian 1973 im Wald läuft`s 01:27,0 01:36,0 01:42,0 0:39:59,0

5. 27 Hörburger Helmut 1972 im Wald läuft`s 01:23,0 01:40,0 01:42,0 0:41:16,0

6. 49 Sutterlüty Norbert 1972 im Wald läuft`s 01:45,0 02:00,0 03:22,0 0:49:41,0

M45
1. 18 Erath Siegfried 1967 im Wald läuft`s 01:20,0 01:27,0 01:29,0 0:36:01,0

2. 17 Dallapiccola Thomas 1970 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:24,0 01:30,0 01:34,0 0:37:22,0
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3. 26 Haueis Paul 1970 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:30,0 01:41,0 01:46,0 0:41:51,0

4. 15 Borovnik Thomas 1971 TS Klaus  01:36,0 01:43,0 01:46,0 0:42:48,0

5. 42 Posch Robin 1970 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:27,0 01:44,0 01:50,0 0:43:18,0

6. 38 Meusburger Guntram 1971 im Wald läuft`s 01:44,0 01:53,0 02:01,0 0:46:52,0

M50
1. 16 Charec Werner 1966 Sparkasse SG Götzis 01:24,0 01:32,0 01:35,0 0:38:00,0

2. 32 Köb Klaus 1964 im Wald läuft`s 01:29,0 01:34,0 01:37,0 0:38:52,0

3. 29 Jäger Oswald 1966 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:27,0 01:40,0 01:43,0 0:41:19,0

4. 28 Hrach Rainer 1962 im Wald läuft`s 01:37,0 01:42,0 01:49,0 0:42:18,0

5. 19 Fend Wolfgang 1962 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:38,0 01:46,0 01:50,0 0:43:59,0

6. 36 Metzler Hannes 1962 im Wald läuft`s 01:38,0 01:46,0 01:52,0 0:44:10,0

7. 47 Waidacher Gottfried 1965 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:44,0 01:50,0 01:54,0 0:45:36,0

8. 40 Nußbaumer Kurt 1963 im Wald läuft`s 01:48,0 02:01,0 02:06,0 0:50:22,0

M55
1. 45 Spechtenhauser Mike 1961 TS Jahn Lustenau 01:48,0 01:58,0 02:02,0 0:48:55,0

M60
1. 46 Sutter Anton 1956 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:39,0 01:48,0 02:04,0 0:44:52,0

M65
1. 20 Fessler Konrad 1951 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:38,0 01:46,0 01:59,0 0:44:03,0

2. 43 Ratz Franz 1950 im Wald läuft`s 01:50,0 02:02,0 02:06,0 0:50:41,0

3. 21 Feuerstein Peter 1948 im Wald läuft`s 01:49,0 02:03,0 02:11,0 0:51:06,0

4. 48 Dallapiccola Stefan 1950 LSG-Vorarlberg 01:51,0 02:06,0 02:14,0 0:52:17,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 38
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